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201204060001
19690

04/06/2012
02:30:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PLEDGER
JERRY E

Instr
#:20070511000
221000

201204040001
14760

04/04/2012
11:13:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080317000
107410

201204120001
26970

04/12/2012
03:16:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070727000
350730

201204020001
11100

04/02/2012
10:33:51

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CONKLIN
KELLY

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201204020001
12850

04/02/2012
03:06:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLIS
KENNETH W

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201204020001
12870

04/02/2012
03:06:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLIS
KENNETH W

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201204020001
12860

04/02/2012
03:06:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLLIS
KENNETH W

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201204030001
14020

04/03/2012
01:16:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLIS
KENNETH W

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201204060001
18470

04/06/2012
09:54:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LOFTIN
MAJOR W

Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201204260001
43730

04/26/2012
11:36:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

18 21 Lot#:14
Book:18 Pg:21
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE ONE

201204260001
43860

04/26/2012
12:33:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHRESTHA
NIRANJAN

21 8 Lot#:22
Book:21 Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE



201204020001
12880

04/02/2012
03:06:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLLIS
KENNETH W

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201204030001
14010

04/03/2012
01:16:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLIS
KENNETH W

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201204240001
41130

04/24/2012
12:44:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BONDS
ALISON

18 31 Lot#:2 Book:18
Pg:31
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE

201204180001
33330

04/18/2012
01:39:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FRECHETTE
MARK A

15 50 Lot#:231
Book:15 Pg:50
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTOR
2ND PHASE

201204300001
47560

04/30/2012
10:56:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES AHERN
RICHARD T

Legacy #:2001-
51069 Instr
#:20011127000
510691

Other:SEE
INST

201204240001
40060

04/24/2012
09:14:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRADFORD
PHILLIP W

Legacy #:2002-
13526 Instr
#:20020322000
135261

Other:SEE
INST


