Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/04; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201204060001 19690	04/06/2012 02:30:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PLEDGER JERRY E					Instr #:20070511000 221000	
201204040001 14760	04/04/2012 11:13:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080317000 107410	
201204120001 26970	04/12/2012 03:16:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070727000 350730	
201204020001 11100	04/02/2012 10:33:51	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONKLIN KELLY						Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201204020001 12850	04/02/2012 03:06:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLIS KENNETH W						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201204020001 12870	04/02/2012 03:06:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLIS KENNETH W						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201204020001 12860	04/02/2012 03:06:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLLIS KENNETH W						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201204030001 14020	04/03/2012 01:16:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLIS KENNETH W						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201204060001 18470	04/06/2012 09:54:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOFTIN MAJOR W						Sec:30 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201204260001 43730	04/26/2012 11:36:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC			18	21		Lot#:14 Book:18 Pg:21 Sub:IVY BROOK PHASE ONE
201204260001 43860	04/26/2012 12:33:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHRESTHA NIRANJAN			21	8		Lot#:22 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE

201204020001 12880	04/02/2012 03:06:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLLIS KENNETH W					Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201204030001 14010	04/03/2012 01:16:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLIS KENNETH W					Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201204240001 41130	04/24/2012 12:44:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BONDS ALISON		18	31		Lot#:2 Book:18 Pg:31 Sub:SPRING GATE SECTOR ONE
201204180001 33330	04/18/2012 01:39:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRECHETTE MARK A		15	50		Lot#:231 Book:15 Pg:50 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201204300001 47560	04/30/2012 10:56:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	AHERN RICHARD T					Other:SEE INST
201204240001 40060	04/24/2012 09:14:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADFORD PHILLIP W				Legacy #:2002- 13526 Instr #:20020322000 135261	Other:SEE INST